Electro-Voice | XLE191-FG Fiberglass 2-Way, High-Output, Very Compact Line-
Array Element
XLE191-FG Fiberglass 2-Way,
High-Output, Very Compact Line-
Array Element
▪ Very Compact, Lightweight
▪ Simple, Quick Integrated Rigging
▪ 90° Horizontal Coverage

4Use EV signal processing or download presets from
Electro-Voice website.
Ordering information
XLE191-FGB 8" 90x10 install fiberglass black
XLE full-range cabinet, fiberglass, 1 x 8", 2 x ND2, full-
range or bi-amp mode switchable, 10° vertical angle, 90°
horizontal angle, integrated rigging system, black
Order number XLE191-FGB | F.01U.286.128
XLE191-FGW 8" 90x10 install fiberglass white
XLE full-range cabinet, fiberglass, 1 x 8", 2 x ND2, full-
range or bi-amp mode switchable, 10° vertical angle, 90°
horizontal angle, integrated rigging system, ocean liner
white
Order number XLE191-FGW | F.01U.286.129
Accessories
XLE-GRID-FGB Grid for XLE install fiberglass black
XLE system fiberglass grid for up to 16 x XLE181-FG/
XLE191-FG, black
Order number XLE-GRID-FGB | F.01U.286.120
XLE-GRID-FGW Grid for XLE install fiberglass clear
XLE system fiberglass grid for up to 16 x XLE181-FG/
XLE191-FG, white
Order number XLE-GRID-FGW | F.01U.286.121
XLCV-BGK-FGB Bottom grid hardware for XLD-FG/XLE-
FG
Bottom grid kit for XLD and XLE fiberglass (-FG) systems,
black
Order number XLCV-BGK-FGB | F.01U.287.221
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5